Many surgeons and operating room staff battle dry, irritated
skin from constantly scrubbing with harsh surgical scrubs.
In addition, the powder used in many surgical gloves as a
donning agent can dry out your hands. In 1999, Medline
changed the industry by patenting a process to bring the
moisturizing properties of aloe vera to medical gloves.
Triumph Natural with Aloe Vera are latex, powder-free
surgical gloves that can surgical gloves that will soothe

STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
LATEX SURGICAL GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number	 Size
MSG2455 5.5
MSG2460 6.0
MSG2465 6.5
MSG2470 7.0
MSG2475 7.5
MSG2480 8.0
MSG2485 8.5
MSG2490 9.0
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
Medline United States
1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
www.medline.com | info@medline.com